
Connecticut Debate Association -- Varsity
Glastonbury High School

February 1, 2014

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L J VAR

1. Alexandra Walsh (Glas Walsh Mathur) 84 3 3 459 3 28 1 2.02

2. Jonathan Ockert (ECHS Ockert Tamburri) 84 4 3 474 5 28 1 1.93

3. Kevin Gyurko (Sims Gyurko Smits) 84 4 3 461 5 28 1 2.02

4. Evan Taylor (Hous Taylor Miller) 83 4 3 470 4 27 1 1.69

5. Catherine Peng (Hand Peng Thorpe) 83 4 2 476 6 28 1 1.65

6. Sam Bradway (Hous Bradway Weisman) 83 4 2 470 4 28 1 1.72

7. Haddiyyah Ali (Hartford Ali Malave) 83 4 1 462 4 27 1 1.67

8. Cole Tamburri (ECHS Ockert Tamburri) 83 5 3 474 5 27 2 1.6

9. Matthew Smits (Sims Gyurko Smits) 83 5 3 461 5 28 2 1.68

10. Nicholas Serrambana (Hartford Serramba Skonie) 83 5 2 470 4 28 1 1.71

11. Alexander Demircan (Glas Demirca Rogers) 83 6 2 464 4 29 6 1.69

12. Patrick Goldner (Xavier Goldner Falt) 82 5 2 472 6 28 1 1.25

13. Katie Rogers (Glas Demirca Rogers) 82 7 2 464 4 28 7 1.36

14. Anu Mathur (Glas Walsh Mathur) 81 6 3 459 3 27 2 1.02

15. Christopher Sebastian (Plain Laiberte Sebasti) 81 6 2 472 5 27 6 .98

16. Shamar Mahon (Hartford Mahon Noel-Sull) 81 6 2 469 5 28 6 .97

17. Austin Barselau (ECHS Barselau Stalph) 81 6 2 454 3 27 2 1.12

18. Catherine Lindsay (Hamden Matin Lindsay) 80 3 3 456 4 27 1 .68

19. John Deckers (Sims Deckers Rosadio) 80 4 2 471 4 27 1 .72

20. Keeyan Ghoreshi (ECHS Blackwell Ghoreshi) 80 4 1 471 6 26 1 .73

21. Ben Barnes (Hamden Barnes Brignola) 80 5 2 466 3 27 1 .74
22. Jonathan Miller (Hous Taylor Miller) 80 6 3 470 4 27 2 .69
23. Mason Stalph (ECHS Barselau Stalph) 80 6 2 454 3 26 2 .78
24. Odia Kane (ESUMS Kane Joseph) 80 6 1 458 3 26 2 .56
25. T.J. Noel-Sullivan (Hartford Mahon Noel-Sull) 80 7 2 469 5 27 7 .63
26. Swati Rath (Farm Atay Rath) 80 7 1 472 4 27 3 .44
27. Naveen Srinivasan (Glas Srinivasan Chaudhry) 80 8 2 482 5 26 8 .44
28. Abraar Chaudhry (Glas Srinivasan Chaudhry) 80 9 2 482 5 27 3 .44
29. Peter Hahn (Weth Colon Hahn) 79 6 2 469 3 26 2 .39
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30. Danielle Brignola (Hamden Barnes Brignola) 79 7 2 466 3 26 7 .41
31. Haley Sheridan (Farm Sheridan Caruso) 79 7 1 479 5 27 7 .37
32. Anthony Dipaulo (Farm Siuta Dipaulo) 79 8 1 476 6 26 8 .09
33. Aidan Laliberte (Plain Laiberte Sebastian) 79 9 2 472 5 26 3 .32
34. Yagmur Atay (Farm Atay Rath) 79 9 1 472 4 26 3 .11
35. Samuel Thorpe (Hand Peng Thorpe) 79 10 2 476 6 26 4 .31
36. Anika Matin (Hamden Matin Lindsay) 78 6 3 456 4 26 2 .01
37. J Joseph (ESUMS Joseph Musco) 78 6 2 470 5 26 2 .06
38. Grace Giordano (Nonn Giordano Doan) 78 7 1 477 6 27 7 .16
39. Wyatt Humphreys (Nonn Humphreys Losee) 78 7 1 473 6 27 3 .06
40. Raymond Locicero (Plain Locicero Nottage) 78 7 1 452 3 26 7 -.18
41. Omar Taweh (Farm Kamais Taweh) 78 8 1 465 5 26 8 .06
42. Newlyn Joseph (ESUMS Kane Joseph) 78 8 1 458 3 27 2 -.11
43. Juan Gutierrez (Hamden Gutierrez Hansen) 78 8 473 5 26 8 .03
44. Sam Weisman (Hous Bradway Weisman) 78 10 2 470 4 26 3 .05
45. Joshua Colon (Weth Colon Hahn) 78 10 2 469 3 26 4 .05
46. Colette Kroop (Hamden Thomas Kroop) 77 5 2 469 5 25 1 -.34
47. Elisabeth Wichser (Norwich Wichser Robbins) 77 8 2 468 5 26 8 -.34
48. Francesca Caruso (Farm Sheridan Caruso) 77 8 1 479 5 26 8 -.29
49. Moriah Cruz (Platt Cruz Bolanos) 77 8 1 466 4 25 8 -.26
50. Vishruthi Palanivel (Farm Palanivel Miller) 77 8 1 449 4 26 8 -.31
51. Michaela Warshaw (Sims Schick Warshaw) 77 8 460 4 26 2 -.27
52. Will Siuta (Farm Siuta Dipaulo) 77 9 1 476 6 25 9 -.57
53. Serena Schick (Sims Schick Warshaw) 77 9 460 4 25 3 -.27
54. Adam Skonieczny (Hartford Serramba Skonie) 77 10 2 470 4 26 3 -.29
55. Matt Falt (Xavier Goldner Falt) 77 11 2 472 6 26 4 -.42
56. Jack Lazor (Hand Fahey Lazor) 76 6 1 472 5 24 2 -.53
57. Eduardo Rosadio (Sims Deckers Rosadio) 76 9 2 471 4 25 3 -.61
58. Kali Doan (Nonn Giordano Doan) 76 9 1 477 6 25 9 -.5
59. Cristiana Kamais (Farm Kamais Taweh) 76 9 1 465 5 25 3 -.6
60. Juliana Paton (Hous Paton Longwell) 75 7 1 473 6 25 7 -1.07
61. Parker Robbins (Norwich Wichser Robbins) 75 8 2 468 5 25 8 -1.01
62. Amanda Miller (Farm Palanivel Miller) 75 8 1 449 4 25 2 -.97
63. Lydia Nottage (Plain Locicero Nottage) 75 9 1 452 3 25 3 -1.18
64. Ebony Thomas (Hamden Thomas Kroop) 75 10 2 469 5 25 4 -1
65. Sophia Bolanos (Platt Cruz Bolanos) 75 10 1 466 4 25 3 -.92
66. Lakisha Malave (Hartford Ali Malave) 75 11 1 462 4 25 4 -1
67. Harper Hansen (Hamden Gutierrez Hansen) 75 12 473 5 25 4 -.97
68. Jeniffer Maruffo (Platt Maruffo Williams) 74 7 1 455 2 25 7 -1.33
69. Kevin Musco (ESUMS Joseph Musco) 74 9 2 470 5 25 3 -1.27
70. Maddy Longwell (Hous Paton Longwell) 74 9 1 473 6 25 3 -1.41
71. Caleb Gadwah (Platt Gadwah Sheth) 74 10 475 6 24 3 -1.29
72. Robert Losee (Nonn Humphreys Losee) 74 11 1 473 6 25 4 -1.28
73. Cole McCardle (Hand Amplo McCardle) 73 8 467 4 24 8 -1.61
74. Colman Fahey (Hand Fahey Lazor) 73 9 1 472 5 24 3 -1.53
75. Mary Blackwell (ECHS Blackwell Ghoreshi) 73 10 1 471 6 25 4 -1.6
76. Nick Fontaine (Norwich Fontaine Gaines) 72 10 471 4 24 4 -1.99
77. Shelby Williams (Platt Maruffo Williams) 71 10 1 455 2 24 3 -2.33
78. Hailey Gaines (Norwich Fontaine Gaines) 71 10 471 4 24 3 -2.32
79. Shyam Sheth (Platt Gadwah Sheth) 71 11 475 6 24 4 -2.29
80. Christian Amplo (Hand Amplo McCardle) 71 12 467 4 24 4 -2.28


